BWN Reports

High QNI Records

2/17/24 WB9WKO 51
10/3/23 N9NBC 49
2/25/24 KB9GO 48
9/1/23 AG9G 48
12/2/23 WB9WKO 48
Date Day Mess #
1-Sep Mon 9.1
2-Sep Tues 2
3-Sep Wed 9.3
4-Sep Thur 274
5-Sep Fri 885
6-Sep Sat 320
7-Sep Sun 911
8-Sep Mon 9.8
9-Sep Tues 9
10-Sep Wed 9.10
11-Sep Thur 282
12-Sep Fri 912
13-Sep Sat 326
14-Sep Sun 920
15-Sep Mon 9.15
16-Sep Tues
17-Sep Wed 9.17
18-Sep Thur 181
19-Sep Fri 931
20-Sep Sat 330
21-Sep Sun 211
22-Sep Mon 9.22
23-Sep Tues 231
24-Sep Wed 922
25-Sep Thur 289
26-Sep Fri 947
27-Sep Sat 347
28-Sep Sun 924
29-Sep Mon 9.29
30-Sep Tues 3011
Sessions QNI
Totals 30 1004
AVG/Day 34.6
High 41
LOow 28

September 2025

High Monthly QNI

41

Low Monthly QNI

28

Low 09/17/24 - N9NBC - 4 (Very/Very Poor Band Conditions)
Low 10/12/21 - N9NBC - 18 (Very Poor Band Conditions)
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NC Operator
K9LUK Lucky
NONBC  Andy
WOIOCPY  Gary
WOIHW  John
AG9G Dwight

WBO9WKO Ron
KB9GO  John
K9LUK Lucky
NONBC  Andy
WOCPY  Gary

WIOIHW  John

AG9G Dwight

WB9WKO Ron
KG9GO John
K9LUK Lucky
NONBC  Andy
WIOCPY  Gary

KG9B Joe
AG9G Dwight

WBO9WKO Ron

KG9B Joe
K9LUK Lucky

KG9B Joe
KB9GO  John
WIOIHW  John
AG9G Dwight

WB9WKO Ron
KB9GO  John
K9LUK Lucky

KG9B Joe



Mon
K9LUK
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Tues
NIONBC
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Average Check-ins by Day

Wed
WOICPY
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32,5

Thur
WIIHW
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33

34.8

Fri
AG9G
36
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35
41

37.3

Sat
WB9WKO
35
39
36
32

35.5

Sun
KB9GO
33
33
30
34

32,5



